
Salish Sea Ballet’s Nutcracker Rehearsal Schedule
October 28 - December 7, 2018

Sunday, October 28
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, October 29
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, October 31
No Rehearsals - Happy Halloween!

Sunday, November 4
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene & Clara
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, November 5
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, November 7
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Sunday, November 11
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, November 12
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, November 14
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Sunday, November 18
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene & Clara
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, November 19
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, November 21
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Salish Sea Ballet is closed for
Thanksgiving, November 22-25

Monday, November 26
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, November 28
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers

Sunday, December 2
3:00pm-4:30pm: Party Scene & Clara
4:30pm-5:00pm: Mirlitons

Monday, December 3
5:45pm-6:15pm: Clara & The Nutcracker

Wednesday, December 5
5:45pm-6:15pm: Orcas
6:15pm-7:15pm: Waltz of the Flowers


